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Questions

At the time of the partition of Bengal who was the leader of Muslims in East Bengal?

Bengal was divided into two parts in which part the Muslims were in majority?

When Nawab Salimullah Khan died?

Which Muslim leader left the politics after the cancellation of the partition of Bengal?

When the partition of Bengal was annulled?

The Vande Mataram song was taken from Bankim Chandra Chatterjee's novel:

Which Hindu leader started a movement against the partition of Bengal?

Name the city which was the centre-point of agitation against the partition of Bengal?

What is the significance of 16th October 1905 regarding Bengal?

Who divided Bengal into two provinces?
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Nawab Salimullah Khan
Najeeb-ul-Hasan
Rahat Shah

Sayyad Ameer Ali

Western Bengal
Easter Bengal

North Western Bengal
North Southern Bengal

1916
1920
1914
1915

Nawab Salimullah Khan
Khizer Khan

Sayyad Ahmad
Najeeb-ullah

1912
1913
1910
1911

Ananda Math
Raster

Ram Raj
Vande Math

Surinder Nath Banerjee
Raja Ram Mohan Ray
Dayananda Saraswati
None of these

Calcutta
Hyderabad
Lahore
Delhi

Its autonomy was announced
Partition of bengal was announced
English was declared as official

language

D.

A
B.
C.
D.

None of these

Lord Linlingthow
Lord Ripon

Sir James
Viceroy Curzon



