

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	At the time of the partition of Bengal who was the leader of Muslims in East Bengal?	A. Nawab Salimullah Khan B. Najeeb-ul-Hasan C. Rahat Shah D. Sayyad Ameer Ali
2	Bengal was divided into two parts in which part the Muslims were in majority?	A. Western BengalB. Easter BengalC. North Western BengalD. North Southern Bengal
3	When Nawab Salimullah Khan died?	A. 1916 B. 1920 C. 1914 D. 1915
4	Which Muslim leader left the politics after the cancellation of the partition of Bengal?	A. Nawab Salimullah Khan B. Khizer Khan C. Sayyad Ahmad D. Najeeb-ullah
5	When the partition of Bengal was annulled?	A. 1912 B. 1913 C. 1910 D. 1911
6	The Vande Mataram song was taken from Bankim Chandra Chatterjee's novel:	A. Ananda Math B. Raster C. Ram Raj D. Vande Math
7	Which Hindu leader started a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. Surinder Nath Banerjee B. Raja Ram Mohan Ray C. Dayananda Saraswati D. None of these
8	Name the city which was the centre-point of agitation against the partition of Bengal?	A. Calcutta B. Hyderabad C. Lahore D. Delhi
9	What is the significance of 16th October 1905 regarding Bengal?	A. Its autonomy was announced B. Partition of bengal was announced C. English was declared as official language D. None of these
10	Who divided Bengal into two provinces?	A. Lord Linlingthow B. Lord Ripon C. Sir James D. Viceroy Curzon